
Government Procurement Card October to December 2017

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service

Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose
MCC 

Code
MCC Description

19-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs 23.00 DRIVING THEORY TEST

19-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs 9.00 DRIVING THEORY TEST

19-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs 12.00 DRIVING THEORY TEST

19-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs RBS BANK ADJUSTMENT (20.00) RBS REFUND - FRAUDULENT, VISA CARD CANCELLED N/A Rbs bank adjustment

16-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 26.00 LGV DRIVER CPC TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

13-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 94.45 DISPOSABLE CUPS -  TRAINING COURSE 5942 Book stores

13-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs THE STAG HOTEL 95.00 ACCOMMODATION - ANIMAL RESCUE COURSE 5812 Eating places, restaurants

13-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA 55.00 DRIVER CPC 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

13-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA 55.00 DRIVER CPC 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

11-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO 28.59 BUNSEN BURNER - BA CELL EQUIPMENT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

12-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.PMGLTD.CO.UK (462.00) CREDIT/REFUND FOR PMGL 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

09-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 26.00 LGV DRIVER CPC THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

09-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 12.00 LGV MULTIPLE CHOICE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

06-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 177.98 HOTEL - IT TRAINING COURSE 3811 Premier inn

04-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CROMWELL.CO.UK 20.99 EQUIPMENT FOR RESCUE CELL 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies

04-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.TECNI-CABLE.COM 7.75 CABLE EQUIPMENT FOR RESCUE CELL 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

04-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISONS.COM 44.90 REFRESHMENTS - TRAINING COURSES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

27-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 15.00 CAR LICENCE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

24-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 4.39 PRIVATE PURCHASE IN ERROR- REFUNDED IN FULL 5942 Book stores

22-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA 55.00 CPC TEST RE-TAKE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

21-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  RAPIDKAYAKS 309.84 AMAZON BOAT ORDER REFUNDED IN FULL 5941 Sporting goods stores

21-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 9.00 LGV HAZARD PERCEPTION TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

21-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  RAPIDKAYAKS (309.84) CREDIT FROM AMAZON BOAT ORDER RE ERROR 5941 Sporting goods stores

21-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 12.00 LGV MULTIPLE CHOICE TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

19-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 THEORY TEST PRO - MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 8249 Schools, trade and vocational

15-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 12.00 LGV MULTIPLE CHOICE TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

15-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 9.00 TEST - HAZARD PERCEPTION RE-TAKE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

14-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 12.00 LGV MULTIPLE CHOICE TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

14-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 9.00 LGV HAZARD PERCEPTION TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

14-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ST DAVIDS HOTEL AND SP 95.83 HOTEL - BREATHING APPARATUS COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

14-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ST DAVIDS HOTEL AND SP 95.83 HOTEL - BREATHING APPARATUS COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

14-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 62.89 DISPOSABLE CUPS -  TRAINING COURSE 5942 Book stores

13-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK 19.95 DISPOSABLE CUPS -  TRAINING COURSE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

13-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA 110.00 LORRY DRIVER CPC X2 - COMMERCIAL 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

06-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA 300.00 ADI DRIVING LICENSE APPLICATION FOR OFFICER 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

03-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISONS.COM 91.17 PROVISION OF BEVERAGES FOR ALL TRAINING COURSES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

02-01-2018 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 9.00 HAZARD PERCEPTION & THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

02-01-2018 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 12.00 HAZARD PERCEPTION & MULTIPLE CHOICE THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

20-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs MOTO-CP PLUS PCN (60.00) CREDIT RECEIVED FROM MOTEL ONE - DIM USER GROUP 5812 Eating places, restaurants

20-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AFFORD RENT A CAR 24.00 PARKING CHARGE FEE 7512 Automobile rental agency-not elsewhere classified

19-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 THEORY TEST PRO MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 8249 Schools, trade and vocational

12-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs SALFORD PROFESSIONAL D 585.00 FLOOD DISASTER MANAGEMENT BUILDING RESILIENCE 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified

12-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs MOTEL ONE NEWCASTLE 114.17 HOTEL -  DIM USER GROUP 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

12-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs MOTO-CP PLUS PCN 60.00 MOTEL ONE - FULL CREDIT RECEIVED 5812 Eating places, restaurants

08-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA 460.00 4 LICENCES BOOKED 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

06-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 138.88 KNEE PADS FOR FBT TRAINING 5942 Book stores

04-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISONS.COM 71.48 PROVISION OF BEVERAGES FOR ALL TRAINING COURSES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

01-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.MARINESUPERSTORE.C 291.25 THROW BAGS FOR WATER RESCUE CELL 4468 Marinas, marine service/supplies

01-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 9.99 ELECTRONIC GAS LIGHTERS FOR FBT COURSE 5942 Book stores
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02-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 22.74 HEAVY DUTY KNEE PAD - FOR FBT COURSES 5942 Book stores

04-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.STAFFS.AC.UK 120.00 FIRFIT CONFERENCE 8220 Colleges, univ, pro schools, junior colleges

03-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CFOASERVICES.CO.UK 380.00 FIRFIT CONFERENCE 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified

05-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 CAR PARK - RAIL STATION - MEETING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

05-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 12.90 CAR PARK - RAIL STATION - MEETING 4112 Passenger railways

05-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PARKMOBILE 5.61 CAR PARK - RAIL STATION - MEETING 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

02-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 42.65 SHREDDER FOR RISING BROOK 5942 Book stores

24-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs INTERFLORA BRITISH UNI 51.00 FLOWERS -  VOLUNTEER TERMINALLY ILL 5992 Florists

07-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON EU 137.49 FRIDGE FREEZER BREWOOD STATION 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

06-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.FURNITUREATWORK.CO 125.00 LOCKERS - ORANGE WATCH CANNOCK STN 5712 Equip, furniture, home furnshngs strs (excpt appl)

22-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 65.80 WORKSTATION CHAIRS - STAFFORD 5942 Book stores

17-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 5.99 STATIONERY 5942 Book stores

17-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 6.62 MICROFIBRE CLOTHES - CLEANING OF WINDSCREENS 5942 Book stores

16-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 13.59 KETTLE FOR WOMBOURNE 5942 Book stores

17-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 2.63 CUTELERY RUGELEY COMMUNITY FIRE STATION 5942 Book stores

17-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 2.62 CUTELERY RUGELEY COMMUNITY FIRE STATION 5942 Book stores

19-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 14.12 BLACK & WHITE TAPE FOR LABEL MACHINE RUGELEY 5942 Book stores

19-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 4.99 TAILORS MEASURING TAPE - SIZING FOR MTFA KIT 5942 Book stores

19-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK 5.83 LIGHT BULBS & LAMPS - CANNOCK STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

06-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK 37.40 NEBOSHH REVISION BOOKS FOR OFFICERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

03-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 3.57 WINDSCREEN CLEANERS 5942 Book stores

27-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 89.99 DSE CHAIR AS PER DSE ASSESSMENT 5942 Book stores

21-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 84.98 HOOVER - CANNOCK OPERATIONAL 5942 Book stores

19-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK 17.40 COMBINATION LOCKS STAFFORD STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

13-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 5.99 DIGITAL THERMOMETER BREWOOD FIRE STATION 5942 Book stores

13-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 9.83 FIRST AID KIT - CODSALL FIRE STATION - COMMUNITY ROOM5942 Book stores

08-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 31.98 WIRELESS DOORBELL STONE COMMUNITY FIRE STATN 5942 Book stores

31-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAVELODGE 125.42 HOTEL BOOKING FOR COURT MEETING 3615 Travelodge

27-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 6.56 MAG LOCK FOR STAFFORD DRILL TOWER 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

27-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 19.40 MISC PLUMBING PARTS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

27-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 19.16 MISC PLUMBING PARTS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

27-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 6.67 ROLLER BLIND - HQ DISABLED TOLIET 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

27-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 4.42 FUSING PIPE- ABBOTS BROMLEY 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

24-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 8.53 REPLACEMENT LOCKER KEYS 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

29-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAVELODGE 54.37 HOTEL BOOKING FOR COURT MEETING 3615 Travelodge

28-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 5.32 GNOSALL - SHOWER HEADS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

28-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 6.65 ECCLESHALL - PLUMBING PARTS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

28-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 71.97 FLOPLAST GUTTER BRUSH, PUSH BUTTON ETC 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

28-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 24.17 HQ CONTROL BUILDING - PLUMBING CONSUMABLES 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

28-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 49.69 ECCLESHALL - REPIPE TOILET 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

28-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 5.46 ECCLESHALL - COUPLERS FOR TOILET 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

20-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD (9.99) REFUND - STAFFORD KETTLE NOT REQUIRED 5310 Discount stores

20-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAVELODGE (118.75) HOTEL CANCELLED DUE TO COURT MEETING CANCELLATION3615 Travelodge

15-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 10.29 LOCK AND CHAIN FOR STAFFORD DRILL TOWER 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

15-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 14.13 PARTS TO REPAIR TEA BOILER AT STAFFORD 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

15-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRADE UK 36.69 SCREWS, SUPER GLUE AND SEALANT FOR TECHNICIANS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

10-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 9.99 STAFFORD KETTLE - REFUNDED IN FULL 5310 Discount stores

03-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 65.83 HQ - STORES - REPLACE MICROWAVE 5310 Discount stores

22-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CREDIT.TRADE.C 99.99 HOOVER FOR TECHNICIANS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

22-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CREDIT.TRADE.C 2.69 HASP & STAPLE (PADLOCK FOR GATE) WOMBOURNE STN 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

19-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CREDIT.TRADE.C 66.63 PADLOCK FOR VILLA TRAINING BUILDING 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

13-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CREDIT.TRADE.C 15.11 MATERIALS FOR MISC REPAIR WORKS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores
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13-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CREDIT.TRADE.C 4.93 SALT GRIT FOR VANS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

13-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CREDIT.TRADE.C 67.45 HEATERS - ALL STATIONS WHEN HEATING DOWN 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

05-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAVELODGE (50.21) BOOKING CANCELLATION - COURT MEETING CANCELLED 3615 Travelodge

04-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CREDIT.TRADE.C 20.48 MATERIALS FOR GENERAL REPAIR WORKS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

04-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CREDIT.TRADE.C 4.88 SHOWER HEADS FOR BREWOOD FIRESTATION 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

01-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING - TRAVELLER CONFERENCE 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

23-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs CARPHONE WAREHOUSE 12.49 PHONE HOLDER FOR SERVICE'S VAN 4812 Telecommunication equipment incl telephone sales

16-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs OYSTER RENEW WEB (10.00) REFUND - OYSTER NOT USED DUE TO COURSE CANCELLATN4112 Passenger railways

09-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs OYSTER RENEW WEB 10.00 OYSTER CARD - COURSE IN LONDON 4112 Passenger railways

21-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs SAFETY BUYER UK LIMITE 18.91 SIGNS & FASTENINGS - BIDDULPH STN 5047 Dental/lab/med/ophthalmic hosp equip & supplies

16-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 36.00 PARKING - LONDON CONTRACT MANAGEMENT COURSE. 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

14-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs SAINSBURYS SACAT 2200 13.92 REFRESHMENT - TRAINING FOR LEGIONELLA COURSE 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

14-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs OYSTER RENEW WEB 10.00 TRAVEL -LONDON FOR TRAVELLERS CONFERENCE 4112 Passenger railways

13-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs SAINSBURYS SACAT 2200 5.37 REFRESHMENT - TRAINING FOR LEGIONELLA COURSE 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

13-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs SAINSBURYS SACAT 2200 21.96 REFRESHMENT - TRAINING FOR LEGIONELLA COURSE 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

19-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY 6.00 COPY DEEDS ECCLESHALL FIRE STATION 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

31-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.THEBARCODEWAREHOUS 99.96 RIBBON FOR THE I.D CARD MACHINE 5722 Household appliance stores

25-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORE 2900 100.13 FOOD FOR COMMUNITY MEAL 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

25-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISONS PLC 15.45 HAND SANITIZER AND DISPOSAL BAGS - COMMUNITY VISITS 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

05-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs B & Q 1145 10.00 ELECTRICAL EXTENSION CABLE FOR USE WITH VF4 CAR 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

06-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs LONGTON MOTOR ACCESSOR 75.00 REPAIRS TO RTC SIMULATOR 5532 Automotive tire stores

20-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 14.80 HCC IMPLEMENTATION GRP MEETING - MANCHESTER 4112 Passenger railways

07-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PAVILION PUBLISHING & 552.00 AWARDS FOR CIC AND E&D - LONDON 5192 Books,periodicals and newspapers

14-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 14.80 MEETING IN MANCHESTER 4112 Passenger railways

08-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 ATTENDING AWARDS CEREMONY IN LONDON 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages
27-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WESTBRIGDE PARK SPORTS 60.00 HIRE OF GYM ROOM FOR FITNESS TRAINING COURSE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

12-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 29.99 REPLACEMENT LAMINATOR HQ RECEPTION 5942 Book stores

10-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs COFFEE SHACK 100.00 HOTEL- CIPS COURSE 5812 Eating places, restaurants

04-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CFOASERVICES.CO.UK 150.00 CFOA CONFERENCE 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified

04-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PLUMBNATION LTD 67.12 MAIN KITCHEN PORTABLE WATER BOILER 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies

30-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK 310.00 CIPFA MEMBERSHIP 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified

15-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs KEGWORTH HOTEL 45.83 CIPS EXAM ACCOMMODATION 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

14-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs THE OLD CROWN 41.67 ACCOMMODATION FOR ELS MEETING YORKSHIRE 5813 Bar,lounge,disco,nightclub,tavern-alcoholic drinks

30-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ACCA 236.00 ACCA MEMBERSHIP 8641 Associations-civic, social, and fraternal

01-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 8,101.70 SECONDMENT 7 MONTHS TRAIN TRAVEL - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

01-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING AT TRAIN STATION - MEETING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

18-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.MY.MORRISONS.C 18.00 BUFFET - PLANNING WORKSHOP 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

12-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 29.78 TRAIN - CONFIGURATION GROUP MEETING LONDON 4112 Passenger railways

04-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 92.92 TRAIN TRAVEL - TO FCG 4112 Passenger railways

29-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 68.44 TRAIN - DEVICE ENVIRONMENT WORKSHOP 4112 Passenger railways

27-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISON 073 7.58 GENERAL REFRESHMENTS FOR MEETINGS 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

17-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 73.95 TRAIN FARE TO FCG 4112 Passenger railways

17-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.MY.MORRISONS.C 20.00 DEPOSIT - BUFFET FOR PLANNING WORKSHOP 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

14-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISON 073 7.40 GENERAL REFRESHMENTS FOR MEETINGS 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

03-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.MY.MORRISONS.C 18.00 BUFFET FOR PLANNING WORKSHOP 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

03-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.MY.MORRISONS.C 18.00 BUFFET FOR PLANNING WORKSHOP 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

03-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.MY.MORRISONS.C 18.00 BUFFET FOR PLANNING WORKSHOP 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

02-01-2018 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.MY.MORRISONS.C 20.00 BUFFET FOR PLANNING WORKSHOP 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

21-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 103.53 TRAIN - COVERAGE WORKSHOP 4112 Passenger railways

21-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 22.19 TRAIN - COVERAGE WORKSHOP 4112 Passenger railways

14-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISON 073 6.50 BUFFET FOR PLANNING WORKSHOP 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

14-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISON 073 (18.00) REFUND FROM CANCELLED BUFFET 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets
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14-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISON 073 4.15 REFRESHMENTS FOR WORKSHOPS 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

13-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING FOR FCG 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

13-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TFL.GOV.UK/CP 2.40 TUBE TRAVEL TO FCG 4111 Transprtn-subrbn & local comtr psngr, incl ferries

05-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 51.51 TRAVEL - HHD DEBRIEF&DEVICE ENVIRONMENT WORKSHOP4112 Passenger railways

04-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 33.41 TRAIN TRAVEL - FCG 4112 Passenger railways

04-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 17.09 TRAIN TRAVEL - FCG 4112 Passenger railways

04-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TIMPSON LTD 7.50 SPARE KEYS - FILING CABINET 7251 Hat cleaning shops, shoe repair shops, shoe shine

18-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 1.30 RECHARGE TO PRINCES TRUST 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

12-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORE 4761 5.35 RECHARGE TO PRINCES TRUST 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

12-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE 93.60 RECHARGE TO PRINCES TRUST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

10-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 41 772        S 207.17 RECHARGE TO PRINCES TRUST 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

05-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs B&M RETAIL LTD 5.80 RECHARGE TO PRINCES TRUST 5310 Discount stores

04-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 90 772        S 6.32 RECHARGE TO PRINCES TRUST 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

04-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WILKO RETAIL LIMIT 8.90 RECHARGE TO PRINCES TRUST 5722 Household appliance stores

04-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 5852 3.58 RECHARGE TO PRINCES TRUST 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

03-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 5852 48.61 RECHARGE TO PRINCES TRUST 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

02-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 8.29 RECHARGE TO PRINCES TRUST 5942 Book stores

03-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORE 4761 56.76 RECHARGE TO PRINCES TRUST 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

03-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DVLA DRIVER ONLINE 34.00 RECHARGE TO PRINCES TRUST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

27-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING  - FCC HOME SAFETY MEETING LONDON 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

23-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.92 PARKING  - STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL MEETING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

08-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.PARKMOBILE.COM 3.90 CAR PARKING ROSPA MEETING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

08-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 3.00 PARKING  - STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL MEETING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

13-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.50 PARKING  - STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL MEETING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

26-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs CPC 297.11 PATCH CABLES FOR SERVERS 5065 Electrical parts and equipment

11-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs CPC 31.44 FIBRE OPTIC CABLES FOR SERVERS 5065 Electrical parts and equipment

03-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.ICO.GOV.UK 500.00 DATA PROTECTION LICENSE FROM ICO 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

23-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 59.90 IPHONE SCREEN PROTECTORS 5942 Book stores

11-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 12.46 CARRY CASE FOR NEW IPAD 5942 Book stores

06-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ (47.91) CREDIT NOTE - SCREEN PROTECTORS 5942 Book stores

05-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 11.58 TABLET CHARGERS 5942 Book stores

01-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 69.90 SCREEN PROTECTORS FOR IPHONES 5942 Book stores

23-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.PRINTERLAND.CO 227.83 PRINTER CARTRIDGES 7372 Comp programing,data prcsng,intgrtd sys dsgn srvs

01-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs COPTHORNE SLOUGH 300.00 AFSA CONFERENCE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

01-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs COPTHORNE SLOUGH 150.00 AFSA CONFERENCE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

01-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs HOLIDAY INNS 74.17 AFSA CONFERENCE 3501 Holiday inns

31-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORDSHIRE REGIMENT 75.00 MEDAL COURT MOUNTING - CEREMONIAL SQUAD 7999 Recreation services (not elsewhere classified)

01-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs KIBBLESTONE DISTRICT S 400.00 DEVELOPMENT DAY - CORE SKILLS 8398 Organizations, charitable and social services

31-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 12.00 LGV MULTIPLE CHOICE TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

31-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 9.00 LGV HAZARD PERCEPTION TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

27-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISONS PLC 15.73 CASUALTY UNION -"THANK YOU" FOR SUPPORTG CS SCENARIOS5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

24-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  CAPTIVATE SUBS 25.28 ADOBE CAPTIVATE AUTHOR LICENCE 5734 Computer software stores

20-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs HOTEL INDIGO TOWER HIL 407.40 CERTIFICATES IN CONTACT MANAGEMENT. 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

20-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 9.00 HAZARD PERCEPTION TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

20-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 12.00 LGV MULTI CHOICE TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

18-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 17.90 APPRENTICESHIP EMPLOYER PROVIDER WORKSHOP 4112 Passenger railways

12-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK PRIME AMZN.C (7.99) REFUND FROM SEPTEMBER SPEND 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

11-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WP-INSTITUTION OF 857.00 IFE REFERENCE BOOKS 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified

30-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 CAR PARK - INSIDE GOV CONFERENCE 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

28-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 289.17 TRAIN - INSIDE GOV CONFERENCE 4112 Passenger railways

24-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  CAPTIVATE SUBS 30.34 CAPTIVATE MONTHLY LICENCE 5734 Computer software stores

10-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs FINANCIAL SERVICES 2,745.00 TUITION FEES 8220 Colleges, univ, pro schools, junior colleges
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09-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 CAR PARKING FOR COACHING CONFERENCE 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

08-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 46.80 TRAIN - COACHING CONFERENCE 4112 Passenger railways

06-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 86.24 HOTEL - DELIVERING EMPLOYER PROVIDER SEMINAR 3811 Premier inn

07-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE-O-T COL-LRNR SUP 22.00 RE-SIT CHARGES FOR NEBOSH TEST 8220 Colleges, univ, pro schools, junior colleges

24-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  CAPTIVATE SUBS 25.28 CAPTIVATE AUTHORING LICENCE MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores

15-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs HOTEL INDIGO TOWER HIL 108.32 HOTEL - CERTIFICATE IN CONTRACT MGT. 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

13-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs FINANCIAL SERVICES 2,745.00 TUITION FEES FOR OFFICER 8220 Colleges, univ, pro schools, junior colleges

04-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs 3C_ EAST MIDLANDS - LO 2.50 PARKING - LONGTON TRAIN STATN - MEETG WITH DIRECTOR7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

04-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs EAST MIDLANDS TRAINS L 9.70 TRAIN TO TUTBURY - MEETING RESPONSE DIRECTOR 4112 Passenger railways

31-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs RAP INDUSTRIES LTD 54.00 DISPLAY POLES BAG 5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified

31-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 9.98 LUGGAGE TAGS FOR DISPLAY BOARDS 5942 Book stores

25-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 3.47 JOURNALIST LAW MAGAZINE 5942 Book stores

24-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 7.90 STICKY VELCRO DOTS FOR DISPLAY BOARDS 5942 Book stores

21-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  CREATIVE CLOUD 53.20 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores

19-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 42.31 HEADPHONES X 2 FOR AV 5942 Book stores

19-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WAY AHEAD MEDIA 440.00 FIREPRO CONFERENCE 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

18-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK DYEK7ESXH2 240.00 FAG COMPETITION ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services

09-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 4.99 RIBBON FOR AWARDS 5942 Book stores

05-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 9.54 NAPKINS FOR STAFF AWARDS 5942 Book stores

27-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs HOME BARGAINS 1.98 STATIONERY 5251 Hardware stores

23-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PAVILLION PUBLISHI AND 138.40 SUBSCRIPTION TO FIRE MAGAZINE 5965 Direct marketing-combination catalog/retail merch.

24-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  DARRENCAVEN 40.00 TWO MEMBERS ATTENDING THE COMMS 2.0 CONFERENCE 8999 Professional services-not elsewhere classified

22-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  CREATIVE CLOUD 53.20 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores

21-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 10.83 LONG ARM STAPLER 5942 Book stores

07-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs RAP INDUSTRIES LTD 68.00 BAGS FOR DISPLAY BOARDS 5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified

02-01-2018 Fire Service-Staffs BOOKDEPOSITORY.COM 4.00 CHILDREN'S FIRE STATION THEMED BOOK FOR THE TOY BOX5942 Book stores

02-01-2018 Fire Service-Staffs BOOKDEPOSITORY.COM 4.57 CHILDREN'S BOOK - PA RECRUITMENT EVENTS FOR TOY BOX5942 Book stores

02-01-2018 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 24.99 FIRE STATION TOY FOR POSITIVE ACTION WORKSHOPS 5310 Discount stores

21-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE  CREATIVE CLOUD 53.20 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores

19-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs B & M RETAIL 21.45 BOXES - CAROL CONCERT TO HOLD SAND, CANDLES & FOIL 5310 Discount stores

19-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs EDEN CO UK 40.93 CHURCH CANDLES - CAROL CONCERT AT STOKE MINSTER 5942 Book stores

09-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON PRIME 79.00 PRIME DELIVERY 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

07-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMZ AMAZON.CO.UK +44 2 (23.76) REFUND FOR RETURNED ELF ON A SHELF 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

01-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO 23.76 ELF ON THE SHELF FOR CAMPAIGN PHOTOGRAPHY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

30-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 40.45 REFERENCE BOOK 5942 Book stores

26-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMZ MERIDIAN BOOKSTORE (42.76) REFUND FOR UNDELIVERED REFERENCE BOOK 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

20-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 16.52 COURSE BOOK 5942 Book stores

14-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK 8.42 HIGHLIGHTERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

13-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 6.25 PENS - CIC PROGRAMM 5942 Book stores

13-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 6.71 PENS - CIC PROGRAMM 5942 Book stores

07-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs QUICKBOOKS ONLINE 9.75 QUICKBOOKS CIC PROGRAMME 5734 Computer software stores

06-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  ARGOS EBAY 89.99 PHONE CIC OPERATIVE 5311 Department stores

06-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  TAN BI WEN 39.98 SAT NAV FOR CIC OFFICE 5732 Electronic sales

07-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WOWCHER 16.00 TRAINING PRINCE'S TRUST 2 FOUNDATION 7299 Other services (not elsewhere classified)

04-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 42.76 COURSE BOOK 5942 Book stores

07-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs QUICKBOOKS ONLINE 9.75 QUICKBOOKS ACCOUNT SYSTEM 5734 Computer software stores

28-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON EU 27.74 KETTLE - BARTON COMMUNITY ROOM KITCHEN 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

18-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 147.00 TV LICENCE - BELGRAVE FIRE STATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

09-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 147.00 TV LICENCE - LICHFIELD FIRE STATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

10-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 6.79 HENRY HOOVER BAGS FOR APPLIANCE HOOVER 5310 Discount stores

27-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL UK 4.87 REFRESHMENTS - DIRECTORS VISIT 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

22-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.65 4 X TAPE MEASURES FOR THE FIRE SAFETY OFFICERS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores
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14-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 89.00 SAT NAV - REPLACE BROKEN ONE FOR S & W TECHS 5942 Book stores

12-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 8.32 FLOOR CABLE TIDY- LICHFIELD GYM 5942 Book stores

01-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK 13.46 OS MAP -  EMERGENCY RESPONSE TEAM 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

01-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK 31.42 OS EXPLORER MAP - EMERGENCY RESPONSE TEAM 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

31-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs CROMWELL WEST MIDLANDS 38.00 KEY SAFE FOR APPLIANCE KEYS 5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified

31-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ 66.53 KESTREL 1000 POCKET ANAEMOMETER 5942 Book stores

31-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs CROMWELL WEST MIDLANDS 1,292.00 KEY SAFES FOR APPLIANCE KEYS 5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified

30-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK 57.92 BATTERY CHARGER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

22-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DUOTOOL DIRECT LTD 165.24 OIL FOR HYDRANT TESTING 5251 Hardware stores

07-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 6.52 TRAVEL BAGS  FOR PPV FANS 5942 Book stores

18-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs M6 TOLL 3.67 WMFS MEETING TAMWORTH 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

18-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs M6 TOLL 4.92 WMFS MEETING TAMWORTH 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

17-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs CARPHONE WAREHOUSE 333.32 MOBILE PHONE - ESMCP COVERAGE TESTING 4812 Telecommunication equipment incl telephone sales

11-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE 8.99 REFERENCE BOOK 5942 Book stores

03-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DRI STELLAR PHOENIX SW 129.28 DATA BASE REPAIR 7372 Comp programing,data prcsng,intgrtd sys dsgn srvs

02-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs DRI STELLAR PHOENIX SW 230.02 VIRTUAL MACHINE DATA RECOVERY 7372 Comp programing,data prcsng,intgrtd sys dsgn srvs

08-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.92 PARKING - COMMERCIAL CONTRACTS SEMINAR 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

06-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.50 PARKING FOR PSN MEETING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

24-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISON 073 21.89 REFRESHMENT - MAYORS & COUNCILLOR'S STATION VISIT. 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

02-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 26.98 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 5310 Discount stores

02-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PORTERS LEEK LTD 143.50 DRY CLEANING  - CADET FIREFIGHTER KIT 7216 Dry cleaners

20-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 147.00 TV LICENCE - NEWCASTLE FIRE STN 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

07-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 54.99 MICROWAVE - IPSTONES STN 5310 Discount stores

02-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs THE BCI FORUM R/T 82.00 PT BCI PROFESSIONAL SUBS 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

23-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs VIRGIN TRAINS 12.90 RAIL TRAVEL STAFFORD TO B'HAM THREATS WORKSHOP 4112 Passenger railways

23-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs VIRGINTRAINS.CO.UK (11.20) TRAIN TICKET REFUND RE CAT 2 FORUM WALSALL 4112 Passenger railways

23-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs VIRGIN TRAINS 8.10 VIRGIN RAIL RUGELEY TO WALSALL FOR CAT 2 FORUM 4112 Passenger railways

23-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs VIRGIN TRAINS 11.20 RAIL TICKETS REFUNDED IN FULL 4112 Passenger railways

22-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs VIRGIN TRAINS 12.90 TRAIN STAFFORD TO BIRMINGHAM LRF COORDINATORS 4112 Passenger railways

20-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 12.00 CAR PARKING FOR SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

16-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 104.55 LONDON TRAIN TICKETS SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

17-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 27.54 LONDON TRAIN TICKETS SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

16-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 59.16 LONDON TRAIN TICKETS SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

16-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 15.96 LONDON-CHELMSFORD TRAIN SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

16-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 68.34 LONDON TRAIN TICKETS - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

13-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 71.91 TRAIN TICKETS - SECONDMENT LONDON - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

13-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 117.81 TRAIN TICKETS - SECONDMENT LONDON - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

11-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 59.87 TRAIN TICKETS - SECONDMENT LONDON - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

09-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 152.49 TRAIN TICKETS - SECONDMENT LONDON - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

09-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 99.96 TRAIN TICKETS - SECONDMENT LONDON - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

09-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 135.15 TRAIN TICKETS - SECONDMENT LONDON - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

09-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 71.91 TRAIN TICKETS - SECONDMENT LONDON - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

28-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs INDIGO PARK SOLUTI 6.42 CAR PARKING - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

27-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 97.41 TRAIN TO LONDON - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

23-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs M6 TOLL 3.67 TOLL CHARGE - RECHARGED 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

20-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs M6 TOLL 4.92 TOLL CHARGE - RECHARGED 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

17-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 16.50 TRAIN TICKETS - SECONDMENT LONDON - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

17-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs INDIGO PARK SOLUTI 6.50 CAR PARKING LICHFIELD - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

14-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs INDIGO PARK SOLUTI 6.50 CAR PARKING - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

08-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 27.54 TRAIN TICKETS - SECONDMENT LONDON - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

07-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 16.67 HOTEL DATE CHANGED - SECONDMENT - SECONDMENT 3811 Premier inn

08-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs LUL TICKET MACHINE 50.00 OYSTER TOP UP - SECONDMENT- RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways
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08-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs CMT UK LTD TAXI FARE 27.50 LONDON TAXI FARE - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4121 Limousines and taxicabs

07-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs INDIGO PARK SOLUTI 7.80 CAR PARKING BY PHONE - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

07-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs INDIGO PARK SOLUTI 6.50 CAR PARKING BY PHONE - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

07-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs LONDON TAXI JOURNE 13.20 LONDON TAXI FARE - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4121 Limousines and taxicabs

07-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 44536705 18.00 HOTEL- SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 5812 Eating places, restaurants

06-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 40.80 TRAINLINE -  SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

06-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 117.81 LONDON TRAINS - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

20-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs M6 TOLL 3.67 M6 TOLL - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

20-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs M6 TOLL 4.92 M6 TOLL - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

08-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs INDIGO PARK SOLUTI 4.50 CAR PARKING AT TRAIN STN - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

08-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 92.31 TRAIN TICKETS - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

06-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs PARK PLAZA VICTORIA FR 296.00 HOTEL- SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

06-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs INDIGO PARK SOLUTI 4.50 CAR PARKING AT TRAIN STN - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

06-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 99.96 TRAIN JOURNEY - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4112 Passenger railways

05-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs TOZI RESTAURANT OPERAT 23.62 EVENING MEAL IN HOTEL - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 5812 Eating places, restaurants

04-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs INDIGO PARK SOLUTI 6.42 CAR PARKING - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

04-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs INDIGO PARK SOLUTI 6.42 CAR PARKING - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

30-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs M6 TOLL 4.92 TOLL ROAD - SECONDMENT - RECHARGED 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

10-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 12.00 MEETING IN LONDON 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

12-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00  MEETING IN LONDON 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

06-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING - MTG LONDON 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

05-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 10.00 PARKING - APFO NATIONAL COUNCIL MTG 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

23-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs HOBBY CRAFT LTD 6.67 FILE STORAGE BOX 5970 Artist supply stores, craft shops

12-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CROMWELL.CO.UK 41.66 KEY SAFE - VEHICLE KEYS AS PART OF SECURITY REVIEW 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies

11-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs CURRYS 16.66 MOBILE PHONE HOLDER TO TEST DASH CAM APPLICATION 5732 Electronic sales

10-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs HOLIDAY INNS 81.66 HOTEL - RESCUE EQUIPMENT COLLABORATIVE PROCESS 3501 Holiday inns

29-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs HOLIDAY INNS 75.98 HOTEL- RESCUE EQUIPMENT TENDER REVIEW MEETING 3501 Holiday inns

02-01-2018 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 258.57 TRAIN - MEET INTERESTED PARTIES - NEW LDV VALVES 4112 Passenger railways

12-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX 37.49 HEATER - COMPRESSOR ROOM DUE TO COLD WEATHER 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

05-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs HOLIDAY INNS 10.00 PARKING FOR HOTEL STAY IN BRISTOL 3501 Holiday inns

04-12-2017 Fire Service-Staffs HOLIDAY INNS 132.57 ACCOMMODATION - RESCUE EQUIPMENT PRACTICAL TESTS3501 Holiday inns

19-10-2017 Fire Service-Staffs WEST COAST TRAINS 12.00 DELIVERING THE NEXT GENERATION OF FRS 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

07-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs COPTHORNE SLOUGH 95.40 ASFA CONFERENCE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

07-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs COPTHORNE SLOUGH 95.40 ASFA CONFERENCE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

30-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs COPTHORNE SLOUGH 8.00 CAR PARK - AFSA CONFERENCE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

01-11-2017 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 POS/DIRECTORS TO ATTEND MEETINGS - TOLL ROAD 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls
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